JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
4 Races

EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
4 Races

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
(GALLO LOFT)

4 Races

EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU
LOFT)

4 Races

JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE
LOFT)

4 Races

ANASTACIO ROMAN
(BUSHMASTER)

4 Races

VLADIMIR CAMPOS
(ATLANTIS LOFT)

4 Races

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO
HURTADO)

4 Races

ANTHONY FRONTIERO
(FRONTIER WINGS)

4 Races

Average Speed
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
YB

Release: C | Dist: All | North (N)
October 20th 2025, 1:58 pm

Average Speed: 1507.613 YPM
Total Distance: 443.071 Miles
Average Speed: 1506.492 YPM
Total Distance: 444.445 Miles
Average Speed: 1500.658 YPM

Total Distance: 438.529 Miles
Average Speed: 1498.789 YPM

Total Distance: 444.520 Miles
Average Speed: 1492.466 YPM

Total Distance: 443.203 Miles
Average Speed: 1491.091 YPM

Total Distance: 437.247 Miles
Average Speed: 1489.418 YPM

Total Distance: 443.030 Miles
Average Speed: 1475.861 YPM

Total Distance: 444.828 Miles
Average Speed: 1451.27 YPM

Total Distance: 461.659 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

8:37:14

8:39:14

8:34:18

8:41:59

8:42:39

8:36:6

8:43:30

8:50:28

9:19:52

m



