## Average Speed Report

## GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 YB

Release: C | Dist: All | North (N)
October 20th 2025, 1:58 pm

1.	JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)	Average Speed: 1507.613 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 443.071 Miles	<b>Total Time: 8:37:14</b>
2.	<b>EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)</b>	Average Speed: 1506.492 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 444.445 Miles	<b>Total Time: 8:39:14</b>
3.	MANUEL RODRIGUEZ	Average Speed: 1500.658 YPM	
	(GALLO LOFT)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 438.529 Miles	<b>Total Time: 8:34:18</b>
4.	EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU	Average Speed: 1498.789 YPM	
	LOFT)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 444.520 Miles	<b>Total Time: 8:41:59</b>
5.	JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE	Average Speed: 1492.466 YPM	
	LOFT)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 443.203 Miles	Total Time: 8:42:39
6.	ANASTACIO ROMAN	Average Speed: 1491.091 YPM	
	(BUSHMASTER)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 437.247 Miles	Total Time: 8:36:6
7.	VLADIMIR CAMPOS	Average Speed: 1489.418 YPM	
	(ATLANTIS LOFT)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 443.030 Miles	<b>Total Time: 8:43:30</b>
8.	MARIO HURTADO (MARIO	Average Speed: 1475.861 YPM	
	HURTADO)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 444.828 Miles	<b>Total Time: 8:50:28</b>
9.	ANTHONY FRONTIERO	Average Speed: 1451.27 YPM	
	(FRONTIER WINGS)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 461.659 Miles	<b>Total Time: 9:19:52</b>